Get Out Expert MTB Race

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps Speed Division Rank
1 MATTHEW HANSON TAYLORS, SC M: 1 RIDER 201 Laps: 6 6 N/A Male Overall: 1
00:39:55.82
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:06:24.813 05:09 11.6mph 00:06:24.813
Split 2 00:06:35.614 05:18 11.3mph 00:13:00.427
Split 3 00:06:50.580 05:30 10.9mph 00:19:51.007
Split 4 00:06:47.186 05:27 11.0mph 00:26:38.193
Split 5 00:06:49.958 05:29 10.9mph 00:33:28.151
Split 6 00:06:27.672 05:11 11.5mph 00:39:55.823
2 CLARKE PHILLIPS M: 2 RIDER 203 Laps: 6 6 N/A Male Overall: 2
00:41:51.22
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:06:45.011 05:25 11.0mph 00:06:45.011
Split 2 00:06:43.992 05:25 11.1mph 00:13:29.003
Split 3 00:06:49.755 05:29 10.9mph 00:20:18.758
Split 4 00:07:07.192 05:43 10.5mph 00:27:25.950
Split 5 00:07:09.224 05:45 10.4mph 00:34:35.174
Split 6 00:07:16.046 05:50 10.3mph 00:41:51.220
3 JOHN NEUFFER GREENVILLE, SC M: 3 RIDER 204 Laps: 6 6 N/A Male Overall: 3
00:43:48.84
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:06:50.499 05:30 10.9mph 00:06:50.499
Split 2 00:07:06.007 05:42 10.5mph 00:13:56.506
Split 3 00:07:26.779 05:59 10.0mph 00:21:23.285
Split 4 00:07:26.320 05:59 10.0mph 00:28:49.605
Split 5 00:07:33.089 06:04 9.9mph 00:36:22.694
Split 6 00:07:26.154 05:59 10.0mph 00:43:48.848
4  WYATT FULTON TRAVELERS REST, M: 4 RIDER 205 Laps: 6 6 N/A Male 12 -19: 1
SC 00:47:31.97
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:07:15.500 05:50 10.3mph 00:07:15.500
Split 2 00:07:24.656 05:57 10.1mph 00:14:40.156
Split 3 00:07:45.875 06:14 9.6mph 00:22:26.031
Split 4 00:07:52.133 06:19 9.5mph 00:30:18.164
Split 5 00:08:47.733 07:04 8.5mph 00:39:05.897
Split 6 00:08:26.080 06:47 8.8mph 00:47:31.977
5 JOSHUA DIBLIN GREENVILLE, SC M: 5 RIDER 200 Laps: 5 5 N/A Male 20 - 29: 1
00:45:00.28
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:07:50.033 06:18 9.5mph 00:07:50.033
Split 2 00:09:09.592 07:22 8.1mph 00:16:59.625
Split 3 00:09:21.415 07:31 8.0mph 00:26:21.040
Split 4 00:09:31.736 07:40 7.8mph 00:35:52.776
Split 5 00:09:07.506 07:20 8.2mph 00:45:00.282
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